KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/08/07 15:49:21

Price
10.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.82% (0.08)

JP3289800009
5406
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,187 EUR
NIKKEI 225

9.86 EUR (400)
10.352 EUR (400)
10.348 EUR
10.624 EUR
10.10 EUR
10.018 EUR
10.31581 EUR
2,176

22,447.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77e44e49f1c1644034f310088eb64bff15eff107d51442df7e70c2c2ce56f576&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=429d72abc5ceb6fdd&time=1723143684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c5d348bf08e2c531c3561024351f92b5208eeb18ea5842cf27f96c8d446b28&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0eb6b351757c391ab&time=1723143684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c87aaa0161faf8eb934077ae841666fe6aaddb8ed3109e8c8b43f545fadc7128&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfe6f1a9380a94075&time=1723143684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41bea1a9f4f4860b3d0f9a886ae7ac50354254141088d17c3f1194b79db3a4c4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c3a8093371e2746d&time=1723143684&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc9bff7724d6a34b05c90a57bcbf86b5ca587bd20895b75b9c95e628ddbb4316&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a57a6b602dc08b87&time=1723143684&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 15:49:21

Price
10.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.82% (0.08)

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,187 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 9.86 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 10.352 EUR (400)
Open 10.348 EUR
High 10.624 EUR
Low 10.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.018 EUR
VWAP 10.31581 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,176
Trading volume 22,447.19
Number of trades 10

Last size

1

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -20.49% +0.18% +87.25%
Perf (abs.) -2.58 +0.02 +4.67
Beta 0.94 0.97 0.90
Volatility 33.77 36.54 38.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:49 10.10 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 1,670.50 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:30 10.258 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 10.322 EUR
07

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 9.80 EUR

10.53 EUR (698
11.27 EUR (228
11.61 EUR (341
11.75 EUR (954

9.78 EUR (2024/08/05
13.90 EUR (2023/09/20
9.70 EUR (2023/08/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

105.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
13.30 EUR (2024/03/25)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
10

15,034
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213317

KOBE STEEL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/07/ 16:44 12.50USD  0.01
05

2024/08/ 19:31 9.77 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 18:46 10.298 EUR 0.00
07

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<$>-wEnM

Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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